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oo Name of the Department: Tamil Literature (UG&PG)
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23
S.No Coordinator if
of days| Week Date Proposed activity any Remark
o5 G 18.07.22
2 19.7.22
3 18.07.22 {20.7.22
4 to 21:07.22
5 22.07.22]22.07.22
23.07.22 [saturday
24.07.22 |Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
27.07.22
28.07.22
25.07.22 1 29.07.22
to 30.07.22 |Saturday
29.07.22| 31.07.22 |Sunday
6 01.08.22
7 02.08.22
79
g 01.08.22 Lo
9 to 04.08.22
10 105.08.22| 05.08.22 LISTHHT 4 ARWF Fal L b
06.08.22 |saturday
07.08.22 [Sunday
11 08.08.22
09.08.22 Holiday (Muharam)
2
12 08.08.22 10.08.22
13 0 11.08.22
14 ]12.08.22| 12.08.22
13.08.22 [Saturday
14.08.22 |Sunday
15.08.22 |independence day (independence day)
2
15 16.08.22 16.08.22
16 1o 17.08.22
17 18.08.22 | 18.08.22 |UNIT TEST - |
19.08.22 [Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 |Saturday




18 22.08.22
19 23.08.22
20 1920822 [24.08.22
21 to 25.08.22
22 126.08.22] 26.08.22 |sL0fiesN QamLsaseiom
27.08.22 [Saturday
28.08.22 [Sunday
23 29.08.22
24 30.08.22
20.08.22 31.08.22 |Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
25 to 01.09.22
26 [02.09.22] 02.09.22
03.09.22 |Saturday
04.09.22 |Sunday
27 05.09.22
28 06.09.22 |TNPSC GROUP IV MODEL TEST |
29 05.00.27 [-07:09.22 |Lomeuuieunt_seflwhisin
to 08.09.22 |Holiday (Onam)
30 {09.09.22] 09.09.22
10.08.22 |Saturday
11.08.22 |Sunday
31 12.09.22 jJumpHwini_ MHemesiey MHaLpey
32 13.09.22
33 12.09.22 14.09.22
34 0 15.09.22 |UNIT TEST - II
35 [16.09.22] 16.09.22 |sflell usoL Liflsy QeueNui®
17.09.22 [Saturday
18.09.22 |Sunday
32 19.09.22
38 20.09.22 |wrgrhy S AN Fal L b
39 119.09.22 | 21.09.22
40 to 22.09.22
41 [23.09.22] 23.09.22 [N eum&&LILI6wN
24.09.22 |Saturday
25.09.22 |Sunday




26.09.22 e
43 27.09.22
M 126.09.22 | 28.09.22
45 to 29.09.22
46 130.09.22] 30.09.22 sy ieydal Gy SIWIULISE
01.10.22 |Saturday
02.10.22 |Sunday
47 03.10.22
04.10.22 |Pooja Holiday
03.10.22 | 05.10.22 |Pooja Holiday
48 to 06.10.22
49 107.10.22] 07.10.22 [TNPSC GROUP IV MODEL TEST Ii
08.10.22 |Saturday
09.10.22 |Sunday
50 10.10.22
51 11.10.22 |&6L UL (FUULNeLIMISLO
52 10.10.22 12.10.22
53 to 13.10.22
54 ]14.10.22| 14.10.22 JUNIT TEST - Iil
15.10.22 |Saturday
16.10.22 |Sunday
55 17.10.22
56 18.10.22
571171007 |19:10:22 QuUOCMT AW sheHUY
58 to 20.10.22
59 |21.10.22] 21.10.22
22.10.22 [Saturday
23.10.22 [Sunday
24.10.22 [Holiday (Diwali)
60 25.10.22
61 12510.2226.10.22
62 to 27.10.22
63 |28.10.22| 28.10.22
29.10.22 |Saturday




67 to 03.11.22
68 104.11.22]104.11.22
05.11.22 |Saturday
06.11.22 |Sunday
69 07.11.22 UNIT TEST - IV
70 08.11.22
71 09.11.22
07.11.22 LONETmIEU LIemL ULSEN Beo
72 to 10.11.22 [QeueMui®
3 L1221 111122
12.11.22 |Saturday
13.11.22 |Sunday
74 14.11.22
| 75 15.11.22 |[TNPSC GROUP IV MODEL TEST i
’ 76 14.11.22 16.11.22
| 77 to b7l 2
| 8 IS 2118112
19.11.22 [Saturday
20.11.22 |Sunday
79 211022
80 220022
81 211122 231122
82 to 24.11.22
83 1251102105112
26.11.22 |Saturday
| 27.11.22 |Sunday
84 28.11.22
SI6OM LDIT 6T 6UIT & (615 & & T 631
| 85 29.11.22 |Bem60 @e0&HWwICUNL 1g&6i
| 86 128.11.22]30.11.22
87 to 01.12.22
88 [02.12.22] 02.12.22
03.12.22 |Saturday
04.12.22 {Sunday
89 05:12.22
05.12.22
90 = 06.12.22
91 07.12.22 | 07.12.22
or T.RAJ (y -
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